30
V-ribbed belts according to DIN 7867 for high transmission
ratios, high belt speeds, small pulley diameters and reverse
tensioning idlers.
Jens S. stock profiles are PJ, PK, PL and PM. Supreme
performance available on request.
• Antistatic acc. to ISO 1813
• Material: CR
• Cord: Polyester
• Temperature range from
-30°C till +80°C
• Standard: DIN 7867
Profile PJ PK PL PM
Nominal length Ln (mm) See list See list See list See list
Nominal length Ln 1/10 inch See list See list See list See list
Pitch length Lp (mm) Ln+8 Ln+10 Ln+19 Ln+25
Belt height h (mm) 3,8 4,8 7,5 14,5
Rib pitch s (mm) 2,34 3,56 4,7 9,4
Weight per rib kg/m 0,009 0,021 0,040 0,120
Conti® V Multirib
Synthetic rubber ribs
Embedding compound
Polyester tension member
Polyamide cover fabric
Product Properties
• Temperature range from -30 °C to +80 °C, depending on
application
• Enhanced running smoothness
• Suitable for reverse flexing/reverse tensioning idlers
• Antistatic in accordance with ISO 1813
• Conditionally resistant to oil
• Suitable for tropical climates
• Dust-proof
Item no. example: ISO Standard
  PJ     914     8
Profile
Nominell length, mm
No of ribs
31
PJ
Item no
JENS S.
Nominal
length
Ln, mm
Nominal
length
Ln, 1/10"
Belt width
 ribs (sleeve ±2)
Weight
kg/m
PJ356 356 140 148 0,43
PJ381 381 150 148 0,45
PJ406 406 160 148 0,47
PJ432 432 170 148 0,51
PJ457 457 180 238 0,54
PJ483 483 190 238 0,57
PJ508 508 200 238 0,98
PJ533 533 210 238 1,04
PJ559 559 220 238 1,09
PJ584 584 230 238 1,14
PJ610 610 240 238 1,2
PJ660 660 260 238 1,25
PJ686 686 270 238 1,31
PJ711 711 280 238 1,41
PJ723 723 285 165 1,47
PJ737 737 290 238 1,52
PJ762 762 300 238 1,58
PJ787 787 310 238 1,63
PJ813 813 320 238 1,68
PJ838 838 330 238 1,74
PJ864 864 340 238 1,79
PJ889 889 350 238 1,9
PJ914 914 360 238 1,96
PJ940 940 370 238 2,01
PJ965 965 380 238 2,067
PJ991 991 390 118 1,06
PJ1016 1016 400 238 2,26
PJ1054 1054 415 238 2,34
PJ1092 1092 430 238 0,77
PJ1105 1105 435 78 2,42
PJ1143 1143 450 238 1,64
PJ1168 1168 460 238 2,5
PJ1194 1194 470 238 2,59
PJ1200 1200 472 78 0,842
PJ1219 1219 480 158 2,58
PJ1245 1245 490 238 1,733
PJ1270 1270 500 238 2,67
PJ1295 1295 510 238 2,72
PJ1321 1321 520 238 2,77
PJ1333 1333 525 230 2,8
PJ1346 1346 530 165 2,76
PJ1372 1372 540 158 1,95
PJ1397 1397 550 238 2,99
PJ1422 1422 560 165 2,14
PJ1439 1439 567 165 3,13
PJ1461 1461 575 238 3,15
PJ1473 1473 580 238 2,2
PJ1549 1549 610 158 3,31
PJ1600 1600 630 230 1,14
PJ1626 1626 640 78 2,35
PJ1651 1651 650 158 1,7
PJ1702 1702 670 78 1,2
PJ1753 1753 690 158 2,4
PJ1778 1778 700 238 1,25
PJ1854 1854 730 238 3,97
PJ1915 1915 754 230 3,96
PJ1930 1930 760 158 2,74
PJ1956 1956 770 238 4,19
PJ1981 1981 780 238 4,24
PJ
Item no
JENS S.
Nominal
length
Ln, mm
Nominal
length
Ln, 1/10"
Belt width
 ribs (sleeve ±2)
Weight
kg/m
PJ2019 2019 795 78 1,42
PJ2083 2083 820 78 1,46
PJ2210 2210 870 78 1,55
PJ2286 2286 900 78 1,6
PJ2337 2337 920 238 5,06
PJ2489 2489 980 230 5,15
PK
Item no
JENS S.
Nominal
length
Ln, mm
Nominal
length
Ln, 1/10"
Belt width
 ribs (sleeve ±2)
Weight
kg/m
PK635 635 250 148 1,598
PK648 648 255 150 1,65
PK698 698 275 148 1,76
PK730 730 287 148 1,86
PK775 775 305 108 4,81
PK800 800 315 108 4,81
PK813 813 320 148 2,05
PK830 830 327 148 2,09
PK865 865 865 148 2,18
Pk870 870 870 108 1,6
PK885 885 348 148 2,23
PK925 925 364 148 2,33
PK960 960 378 148 2,42
PK970 970 384 108 4,81
PK1010 1010 398 148 2,54
PK1015 1015 400 108 4,81
PK1035 1035 407 148 3,11
PK1132 1132 446 148 2,85
PK1145 1145 451 108 2,102
PK1200 1200 472 108 2,2
PK1207 1207 475 148 3,04
PK1230 1230 484 108 2,26
PK1246 1246 491 148 3,14
PK1275 1275 502 148 3,21
Pk1280 1280 508 148 3,22
PK1298 1298 511 148 3,27
PK1300 1300 512 108 2,39
PK1314 1314 517 50 1,18
Pk1335 1335 526 108 2,45
PK1357 1557 534 148 3,41
PK1385 1385 545 108 3,52
PK1420 1420 559 148 3,57
PK1460 1460 575 148 3,67
PK1481 1481 583 148 3,72
PK1521 1521 599 148 3,83
PK1555 1555 612 108 2,86
PK1557 1557 613 148 3,92
PK1607 1607 633 148 4,04
PK1630 1630 642 148 2,96
PK1655 1655 652 108 4,1
PK1675 1675 659 148 3,04
PK1700 1700 669 108 4,21
PK1725 1725 679 148 3,12
Pk1755 1755 691 148 4,34
PK1800 1800 709 108 4,41
PK1815 1815 715 148 4,47
PK1843 1843 726 148 4,64
PK1885 1885 742 148 4,74